8:00 a.m.

8:15

8:20

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

9:55

10:00

Discussion Items:

Commissioner Meeting Agenda

January 17, 2023

Board of Finance

Prosecutor New Employee

Highway Supervisor Report
Highway Engineer Report

H.E.L.P. Update

Regional Sewer Update
Sheriff Vehicles & Employees
HR — Health Insurance RFP
OPIOID Settlement

Misc. Employment Issues

911 Bid Openings

Department Head Meeting
Surplus Items

PUBLIC COMMENTS

Craig Greulich

Beth Sermersheim

Steve Berg
Brent Wendholt

Rilyn Bawel
Mary Austin
Tom Kleinhelter

Markie Rhodes

Stuart Wilson

AGENDA SUBIJECT TO CHANGE

Streamed live on YouTube — Dubois County Government



