Commissioner Meeting Agenda

January 17, 2023

8:00 a.m.	Board of Finance	Craig Greulich
8:15	Prosecutor New Employee	Beth Sermersheim
8:20	Highway Supervisor Report Highway Engineer Report	Steve Berg Brent Wendholt
8:45	H.E.L.P. Update	Rilyn Bawel
9:00	Regional Sewer Update	Mary Austin
9:15	Sheriff Vehicles & Employees	Tom Kleinhelter
9:30	HR – Health Insurance RFP	Markie Rhodes
9:45	OPIOID Settlement	
9:55	Misc. Employment Issues	
10:00	911 Bid Openings	Stuart Wilson

Discussion Items:

Department Head Meeting Surplus Items

PUBLIC COMMENTS

AGENDA SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Streamed live on YouTube – Dubois County Government